#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	13543 - JPMORGAN
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	47985083
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	



Doc#: 1513817035 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/18/2015 01:31 PM Pg: 1 of 3

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT	O: (Name and Address)	13543 - JPMORG	SAN				
CT Lien Solutions		4700500	$\sim$				
P.O. Box 29071		4798508	3				
Glendale, CA 91209-	9071	ILIL					
			_				
		FIXTUR	ᄂᆝ				
File v	vith: Cook, IL			THE ABO	VE SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE (	ISE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN 00774363 10/3/2000 CC I			· ·	1b. This FINANCING	STATEMENT A	MENDMENT is to be filed	[for record]
TERMINATION: Effectiveness     Statement	of the Financing Statement	identified above is tem	ninated with	respect to the security i	nterest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this	Termination
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): For partial assignment, complete</li> </ol>	Provide name or Assignee in the items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> all o in	n item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> ad icete affected collate	ddress of As ral in item 8	ssignee in item 7c and n	ame of Assignor	in item 9	···
CONTINUATION: Effectivenes     continued for the additional pe	s of the Financing Statemen riod provided by applicable I	nt iden*eo above with	respect to t	he security interest(s) of	Secured Party a	uthorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. X PARTY INFORMATION CHAN	GE:	0-		i			
Check ane of these two boxes:		AND Check o e of the	e three box	es to:			
This Change affects Debtor or	Secured Party of record	CHANGE.	e and/or a b: and item 7	ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Compared or 7b, and item		e: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION	ON: Complete for Party Infor	mation Change - provi	de anly or e	name (6a or 6b)	78 OF FD, and Item	To be deleted	in item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		- Providence	00 3111) <u>0170</u>	name (oa or ob)	<del>'</del> '.	···	
JPMorgan Chase Bank	i, N.A.		C	// .			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRS	ST PERSONA	AL NAME	LADDIT	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				1/,		OTTO TO THE CONTRACT (C)	SOFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMA	TION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change -	nmvide only o	ne name ( , or 7h) (use of	full names de set	4 24. ()	
74. ORGANIZATIONS NAME			provide daily <u>s</u>	TIBITIC (78 OF 76) (USF CAR	, rom marrie, du riot om-	t, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
JPMorgan Chase Bank	., <b>N.</b> A.						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<del></del>				
					4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL	NAME			·		T	
					O.		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)					<del>-(_)</del>	
						//×	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	······································	CITY	,		STATE	POSTAL CODE	- Course
IL1-1145, P.O. Box 6026		Ch	ionan			0	COUNTRY
	co chast one of the confirm		icago		L	60680-6020	USA
Indicate collateral:	so check one of these four	boxes: ADD colla	teral [	DELETE collateral	L. RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
macate collateral.							
							11
							s_/
							p 3

		///:	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
IL1-1145, P.O. Box 6026	Chicago	IL 60680-602c	i
COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:		[7]	USA ASSIGN collateral
			s V
			F 3
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TO	HIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one na	me (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ant)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	provide name of authorizing Debtor		
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: LPZ Inc.	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
0. OPHONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: LPZ, Inc 0.000797600	•	LPZ Associates Limit	ed Fatnership

1513817035 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendr	ment form		
00774363 10/3/2000 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame	endment form		
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<del></del>		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S,	SUFFIX		
13 Name of DERTOP on related formal and the		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state. Part , Jame of a current Debtor of reone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, up not omit, modify, or abbit			n 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	The any part of the Debtor S half	ie), see instructions if name does not fit	
LPZ, Inc.			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	Lougeny
		TO STORE IN THE CONTRACT OF TH	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address;			
LPZ, Inc 2919 S. Western Avenue , Chicago, IL 60608	Z		
Secured Party Name and Address:			
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A IL1-1145 P.O. Box 6026, Chicago, IL 6	0680 kace		
,			
	46		
	//X,		
		-/_	
		0,	
		26745	
		1,0	
		·C	
		Q	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			
Covers timber to be and	17. Description of real		
6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real safety	Please see Exhibit A for I	t A	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	OCC EXHIBIT A TOP	Farcei Number	
	Porcel ID:		
	Parcel ID: See Exhibit A		
	ĺ		
	ļ		
MISCELL ANEQUE: 47985092 II 24 40000			
MISCELLANEOUS: 47985083-IL-31 13543 - JPMORGAN CHASE-CHICA JPMorgan Cha	ase Bank, N.A. File with: Co	ok, IL 0000797600 LPZ Associates Limited Partr	agrechin.
		Sometes Emineu Part	o sup

1513817035 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### EXHIBIT "A"

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, carpeting, drapes, and any other improvements to be erected 1434 West Belmont, Chicago, Illinois, 60657, legally described as:

#### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, AND THE NORTH 15 61/96 FEET OF LOT 52 IN BLOCK 13 IN WALKER'S DOUGLAS PARK ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PAKCEL 2:

LOTS 9, 10, 11 AND THE SOUTH 14 OF LOT 8 ON BLOCK 13 IN WALKER'S DOUGLAS PARK ADDITION 122 CHICAGO IN 24 SECTION, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIADAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 3:

LOTS 55 AND 56 IN 1 27 13 IN WALKER'S DOUGLAS PARK ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN 24 SECTION, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIAPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

LOT 81 IN ALBERT WISNER'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 250, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2400 W. 21\* Place, Chica o, Ilimois 60608; 2415 West 21" Place, Chicago, Illinois 60608; 2416 West 21" Place, Chicago, Illinois 60608; 2417 West 21" Place, Chicago, Illinois 60608; 2140 S. Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, 60608, 1434 West Belmoni, Chicago, Illinois 60657.

PIN NUMBER (5): 16-24-426-023, 16-24-428-010, 16-24-426-026, 16 24-128-009, 16-24-428-014, 14-20-329-031 respectively.

Collateral is or includes fixures. The record owner of such real estate is LPZ Associates Limited Partnership.